Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

07/01/2020
07:45:00

07/01/2020
10:08:00

07/01/2020
10:08:00

07/01/2020
15:29:00

07/01/2020
18:50:00

07/03/2020
16:38:00

07/03/2020
18:20:00

07/03/2020
18:42:00

07/04/2020
10:02:00

07/04/2020
11:12:00

07/04/2020
13:49:00

07/04/2020
16:45:00

07/04/2020
17:00:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20203

20204
20238

20205

20206

20207

20211
20208

20209

20210

20212

20213

20216

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Detector activation,
no fire -
unintentional

Emergency
medical service,
other

Public service
assistance, other

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Unintentional
transmission of
alarm, other

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)

Emergency
medical service,
other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Basic Incident
Street Number

(FD1.10)

MP 9.5

88601
88601

89917

856

507

727
90143

276

4990

500 Yards N

670

monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Lewis & Clark

Ocean Farm
Highway 101

Manion

Neacoxie

Marion

Pacific
Ocean

Summit

High Rldge

Highway 101

10th ST. Beach

access

Pacific

Basic Incident
Cross Street

(FD1.20)

Pacific Way

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Seaside

Warrenton
Warrenton

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart
Surf Pines

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None
None

None

None

None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None



Basic Basic Basic Incident Basic Incident Basic Basic Incident Basic Basic Incident Basic Aid
Incident Incident Type (FD1.21) Street Number Incident Cross Street Incident City Zone/District Given Or
Date Time Number (FD1.10) Street Name (FD1.20) Name Number (FD1.32) Received
(FD1) (FD1.12) (FD1.16) (FD1.22)
07/04/2020 20214 Smoke detector 502 Ocean Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
21:22:00 activation, no fire - FIRE DEPT, 0128
unintentional
07/04/2020 20215 Brush or brush- Beach S. Marion // little Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
21:39:00 and-grass mixture beach FIRE DEPT, 0128
fire
07/05/2020 20217 Emergency 88787 Blue Heron Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None
19:01:00 medical service, 0129
other
07/05/2020 20218 Alarm system 1200 Marion Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
19:15:00 activation, no fire - FIRE DEPT, 0128
unintentional
07/06/2020 20219 Fire in mobile 2481 Highway 101 Seaside AID Automatic aid
00:29:00 home used as fixed given
residence
07/06/2020 20220 Emergency 89449 Highway 101 Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None
06:26:00 medical service, 0129
other
07/06/2020 20221 Motor vehicle 4340 Highway 101 Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
16:51:00 accident with FIRE DEPT, 0128
injuries
07/07/2020 20223 Smoke scare, odor 90253 Hawkins Warrenton GEARHART VOL None
09:45:00 of smoke FIRE DEPT, 0128
07/07/2020 20222 Smoke detector 856 Neacoxie Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
10:15:00 activation, no fire - FIRE DEPT, 0128
unintentional
07/07/2020 20224 Emergency 1788 Patricia Ann Gearhart GEARHART RFPD, None
13:05:00 medical service, 0129
other
07/08/2020 20225 Emergency 123 7th Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
14:29:00 medical service, FIRE DEPT, 0128
other
07/08/2020 20226 Motor vehicle Highway 101 G ST. Gearhart GEARHART VOL None
19:07:00 accident with no FIRE DEPT, 0128
injuries.
07/08/2020 20227 Motor vehicle MP 11 Lewis & Clark Seaside GEARHART RFPD, None
22:53:00 accident with 0129
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Basic
Incident
Date Time

07/09/2020

07:25:00

07/09/2020
09:01:00

07/09/2020
09:49:00

07/09/2020
15:43:00

07/09/2020
17:16:00

07/09/2020
21:43:00

07/10/2020
16:54:00

07/10/2020
19:15:00

07/10/2020
19:40:00

07/12/2020
21:26:00

07/17/2020
16:50:00

07/17/2020
19:32:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20228

20229

20230

20231

20232

20233

20234

20235

20236

20237

20239

20240

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

injuries
Emergency

medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Emergency
medical service,
other

Brush or brush-
and-grass mixture
fire

Emergency
medical service,
other

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency

medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Brush or brush-
and-grass mixture

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

89473

1285

929

3621

2910

123

90126

88755

1315

33505

610

2022

Basic
Incident

Street Name

(FD1.12)

Katie

Chinook

Marion

Highway 101

Highway 101

7th

Highway 101

Mallard

sunrise ridge

Doryman

McCormick

Gardens

Holladay

Basic Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

07/17/2020
20:16:00

07/17/2020
20:18:00

07/18/2020
11:38:00

07/19/2020
00:57:00

07/20/2020
10:27:00

07/24/2020
13:22:00

07/24/2020
14:18:00

07/25/2020
06:44:00

07/25/2020
14:25:00

07/25/2020
15:58:00

07/25/2020
17:34:00

07/25/2020
20:25:00

07/26/2020
13:45:00

07/26/2020
19:39:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

20242

20241
20243

20244

20245
20247

20246

20248

20249

20250

20251
20252
20253

20254

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

fire

Emergency
medical service,
other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Public service
assistance, other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Passenger vehicle
fire

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Carbon monoxide
detector activation,
no CO

Emergency
medical service,
other

Emergency
medical service,
other

Brush or brush-
and-grass mixture
fire

Passenger vehicle
fire

Attempted burning,
illegal action, other

Public service
assistance, other

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

1250

150
33496

4715

4575

5290

4253

33766

331668

33316

89310

89741

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

(FD1.20)

Wahanna

Lincoln
Westlake

High Ridge

Highway 101
Highway 101

High Ridge

Highway 101

Lake Front

Patriot

Surf Pines
Ocean
10th

beach access

Seabreeze

Basic Incident
Cross Street

Gronmark LN.

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Seaside

Seaside

Warrenton

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton

Surf Pines

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Basic Incident
Zone/District

Number (FD1.32)

AID

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

Mutual aid given

Other aid given
None

None

None
None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

None
None
None

None



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number

(FD1)
07/26/2020 20255
21:25:00
07/27/2020 20256
17:22:00
07/27/2020 20257
17:50:00
07/27/2020 20258
18:46:00
07/29/2020 20259
17:26:00
07/29/2020 20260
21:47:00
07/30/2020 20261
21:28:00
07/31/2020 20262
18:07:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:

50of 5

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Authorized
controlled burning

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Building fire

Brush or brush-
and-grass mixture
fire

Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries
Emergency

medical service,
other

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)

Building fire

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

788

1710

87604

89449

87554

is between '7/1/2020' and '7/31/2020'

Basic Basic Incident
Incident Cross Street
Street Name (FD1.20)
(FD1.12)
DelRay Beach  beach
Access
neacoxie
James
Hillila tressel dr.
Lewis & Clark
Highway 101
Highway 101 Wakeman LN
Frontage

Basic

Incident City

Name

(FD1.16)

Warrenton

Gearhart

Astoria

Gearhart

Seaside

Warrenton

Gearhart

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID

Printed On: 08/04/2020 10:57:15 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

Automatic aid
given

Mutual aid

received

None

None

None

Automatic aid
given



