monthly incidents GVFD 2019

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
07/01/2020 07:45:00	20203	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	MP 9.5	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/01/2020 10:08:00	20204	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	88601	Ocean Farm		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/01/2020 10:08:00	20238	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	88601	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/01/2020 15:29:00	20205	Emergency medical service, other	89917	Manion		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/01/2020 18:50:00	20206	Detector activation, no fire - unintentional	856	Neacoxie		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/03/2020 16:38:00	20207	Emergency medical service, other	507	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/03/2020 18:20:00	20211	Public service assistance, other	727	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/03/2020 18:42:00	20208	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	90143	Ocean		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/04/2020 10:02:00	20209	Emergency medical service, other	276	Summit		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/04/2020 11:12:00	20210	Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	4990	High Rldge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/04/2020 13:49:00	20212	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)		Highway 101	Pacific Way	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/04/2020 16:45:00	20213	Emergency medical service, other	500 Yards N	10th ST. Beach access		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/04/2020 17:00:00	20216	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	670	Pacific		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
07/04/2020 21:22:00	20214	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	502	Ocean		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/04/2020 21:39:00	20215	Brush or brush- and-grass mixture fire		Beach	S. Marion // little beach	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/05/2020 19:01:00	20217	Emergency medical service, other	88787	Blue Heron		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/05/2020 19:15:00	20218	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	1200	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/06/2020 00:29:00	20219	Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence	2481	Highway 101		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given
07/06/2020 06:26:00	20220	Emergency medical service, other	89449	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/06/2020 16:51:00	20221	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	4340	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/07/2020 09:45:00	20223	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	90253	Hawkins		Warrenton	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/07/2020 10:15:00	20222	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	856	Neacoxie		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/07/2020 13:05:00	20224	Emergency medical service, other	1788	Patricia Ann		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/08/2020 14:29:00	20225	Emergency medical service, other	123	7th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/08/2020 19:07:00	20226	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.		Highway 101	G ST.	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/08/2020 22:53:00	20227	Motor vehicle accident with	MP 11	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
2 of 5						Printed On:	08/04/2020 10:57:15 AM	

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
		injuries						
07/09/2020 07:25:00	20228	Emergency medical service, other	89473	Katie		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/09/2020 09:01:00	20229	Emergency medical service, other	1285	Chinook		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/09/2020 09:49:00	20230	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	929	Marion		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/09/2020 15:43:00	20231	Emergency medical service, other	3621	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/09/2020 17:16:00	20232	Brush or brush- and-grass mixture fire	2910	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/09/2020 21:43:00	20233	Emergency medical service, other	123	7th		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/10/2020 16:54:00	20234	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	90126	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/10/2020 19:15:00	20235	Emergency medical service, other	88755	Mallard		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/10/2020 19:40:00	20236	Emergency medical service, other	1315	sunrise ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/12/2020 21:26:00	20237	Emergency medical service, other	33505	Doryman		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/17/2020 16:50:00	20239	Emergency medical service, other	610	McCormick Gardens		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/17/2020 19:32:00	20240	Brush or brush- and-grass mixture	2022	Holladay		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
	-	fire		-		-		
07/17/2020 20:16:00	20242	Emergency medical service, other	1250	Wahanna		Seaside	AID	Mutual aid given
07/17/2020 20:18:00	20241	Cover assignment, standby, moveup	150	Lincoln		Seaside	AID	Other aid given
07/18/2020 11:38:00	20243	Public service assistance, other	33496	Westlake		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/19/2020 00:57:00	20244	Emergency medical service, other	4715	High Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/20/2020 10:27:00	20245	Passenger vehicle fire		Highway 101	Gronmark LN.	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/24/2020 13:22:00	20247	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	4575	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/24/2020 14:18:00	20246	Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO	5290	High Ridge		Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/25/2020 06:44:00	20248	Emergency medical service, other	4253	Highway 101		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/25/2020 14:25:00	20249	Emergency medical service, other	33766	Lake Front		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/25/2020 15:58:00	20250	Brush or brush- and-grass mixture fire	331668	Patriot		Warrenton	AID	Mutual aid given
07/25/2020 17:34:00	20251	Passenger vehicle fire	33316	Surf Pines		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/25/2020 20:25:00	20252	Attempted burning, illegal action, other	89310	Ocean		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/26/2020 13:45:00	20253	Public service assistance, other		10th	beach access	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/26/2020 19:39:00	20254	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	89741	Seabreeze		Surf Pines	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None

Basic Incident Date Time	Basic Incident Number (FD1)	Basic Incident Type (FD1.21)	Basic Incident Street Number (FD1.10)	Basic Incident Street Name (FD1.12)	Basic Incident Cross Street (FD1.20)	Basic Incident City Name (FD1.16)	Basic Incident Zone/District Number (FD1.32)	Basic Aid Given Or Received (FD1.22)
07/26/2020 21:25:00	20255	Authorized controlled burning		DelRay Beach Access	beach	Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/27/2020 17:22:00	20256	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	788	neacoxie		Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
07/27/2020 17:50:00	20257	Building fire	1710	James		Astoria	AID	Automatic aid given
07/27/2020 18:46:00	20258	Brush or brush- and-grass mixture fire		Hillila	tressel dr.	Gearhart	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	Mutual aid received
07/29/2020 17:26:00	20259	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	87604	Lewis & Clark		Seaside	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/29/2020 21:47:00	20260	Emergency medical service, other	89449	Highway 101		Warrenton	GEARHART RFPD, 0129	None
07/30/2020 21:28:00	20261	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)		Highway 101	Wakeman LN	Gearhart	GEARHART VOL FIRE DEPT, 0128	None
)7/31/2020 18:07:00	20262	Building fire	87554	Frontage		Seaside	AID	Automatic aid given

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time: is between '7/1/2020' and '7/31/2020'